FC-ST

Hybrid Adapter
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Connector FC,ST Fiber Mode 9/125
Body Type Simplex Gender Type Female to Female
Housing Material Metal Insertion Loss <0.2dB
Working Temperature -25°C ~ +70°C Durability =500 times
Ordering Information
AD.FCST.ME-S-ZR-11 Adapter FC/UPC to ST/UPC Hybrid, 9/125, Female to Female, Metal

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
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